# UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

# DOMESTIC STUDENTS

## Year 1

## Program Fee - Full-time students

Domestic	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total
Fall/Winter	\$10,095.00	\$1,242.58	\$11,337.58

### Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,009.50	\$375.28	\$1,384.78
1.0	\$2,019.00	\$375.28	\$2,394.28
1.5	\$3,028.50	\$375.28	\$3,403.78
2.0	\$4,038.00	\$375.28	\$4,413.28

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

### Year 2

## Program Fee - Full-time students

Domestic	Academic	Incidental &	Total
	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
Fall/Winter	\$9,721.00	\$1,242.58	\$10,963.58

# Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$972.10	\$375.28	\$1,347.38
1.0	\$1,944.20	\$375.28	\$2,319.48
1.5	\$2,916.30	\$375.28	\$3,291.58
2.0	\$3,888.40	\$375.28	\$4,263.68

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

## Year 3

## Program Fee - Full-time students

Domestic	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total
Fall/Winter	\$9,361.00	\$1,242.58	\$10,603.58

### Course Fee - Part-time students

	talalerite		
Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$936.10	\$375.28	\$1,311.38
1.0	\$1,872.20	\$375.28	\$2,247.48
1.5	\$2,808.30	\$375.28	\$3,183.58
2.0	\$3,744.40	\$375.28	\$4,119.68

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

### Year 4

## Program Fee - Full-time students

Domestic	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total
Fall/Winter	\$9,015.00	\$1,242.58	\$10,257.58

### Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial Course Load	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total
0.5	\$901.50	\$375.28	\$1,276.78
1.0	\$1,803.00	\$375.28	\$2,178.28
1.5	\$2,704.50	\$375.28	\$3,079.78
2.0	\$3,606.00	\$375.28	\$3,981.28

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.